Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Jul-19
382,436
191,209
191,227

2,928,627

3,072
40,034
2,328
12,839
6,451
4,456
1,263
669

Jul-18
368,239
183,815
184,424

2,482,762
3,556,706
0

32,348
2,450
13,977
6,964
4,787

993

1,233

% Change
4%
4%
4%
18%

-100%
#DIV/0!
24%
-5%
-8%
-7%
-7%
27%
-46%

YTD 2019
2,320,443
1,161,334
1,159,109

18,540,131

13,726
330,470
15,450
78,699
38,968
28,661
6,096
4,974

YTD 2018
2,188,891
1,094,747
1,094,144

17,541,333
24,505,249
0

298,493
15,684
80,098
38,907
28,799
5,959
6,433

% Change
6%
6%
6%
6%

-100%
#DIV/0!
11%
-1%
-2%
0%
0%
2%
-23%
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