	Jul-19	Jul-18	% Change	YTD 2019	YTD 2018	% Change
Total Passengers	382,436	368,239	4%	2,320,443	2,188,891	6%
Enplaned Passengers	191,209	183,815	4%	1,161,334	1,094,747	6%
Deplaned Passengers	191,227	184,424	4%	1,159,109	1,094,144	6%
Freight On	2,928,627	2,482,762	18%	18,540,131	17,541,333	6%
Freight Off		3,556,706	-100%		24,505,249	-100%
Mail On	3,072	0	#DIV/0!	13,726	0	#DIV/0!
Mail Off	40,034	32,348	24%	330,470	298,493	11%
Landings	2,328	2,450	-5%	15,450	15,684	-1%
Tower Operations	12,839	13,977	-8%	78,699	80,098	-2%
General Aviation Operations	6,451	6,964	-7%	38,968	38,907	0%
Itinerant Airline	4,456	4,787	-7%	28,661	28,799	0%
Air Taxi Operations	1,263	993	27%	6,096	5,959	2%
Military Operations	669	1,233	-46%	4,974	6,433	-23%